DESCRIPTION
The MOC301XM and MOC302XM series are optically
isolated triac driver devices. These devices contain a
AlGaAs infrared emitting diode and a light activated sili-
con bilateral switch, which functions like a triac. They
are designed for interfacing between electronic controls
and power triacs to control resistive and inductive loads
for 115/240 VAC operations.

●     Motor control
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
F F Low profile, surface mount
S S Surface mount
T T 0.4" Lead bend
V V VDE 0884
FV FV Low profile, surface mount; VDE 0884
SV SV Surface mount; VDE 0884
TV TV 0.4" Lead bend; VDE 0884
FR2 FR2 Low profile, surface mount; T&R
FR2V FR2V Low profile, surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
SR2 SR2 Surface mount; T&R
SR2V SR2V Surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC3011SV-M Full Production $0.264 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3011FR2-M Full Production $0.291 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3011FR2V-M Full Production $0.291 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3011SR2-M Full Production $0.273 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3011-M - 6-Pin 250V Random Phase Triac Driver Output 6-PIN, DIP
MOC3011TV-M Full Production $0.264 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3011T-M Full Production $0.264 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3011S-M Full Production $0.264 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3011-M Full Production $0.264 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3011SR2V-M Full Production $0.273 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3011V-M Full Production $0.264 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3011FV-M Full Production $0.281 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3011F-M Full Production $0.281 N/A N/A RAIL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Cetificate Agency

●     Motor control
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
F F Low profile, surface mount
S S Surface mount
T T 0.4" Lead bend
V V VDE 0884
FV FV Low profile, surface mount; VDE 0884
SV SV Surface mount; VDE 0884
TV TV 0.4" Lead bend; VDE 0884
FR2 FR2 Low profile, surface mount; T&R
FR2V FR2V Low profile, surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
SR2 SR2 Surface mount; T&R
SR2V SR2V Surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC3010SR2-M Full Production $0.255 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3010FR2-M Full Production $0.273 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3010V-M Full Production $0.246 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3010T-M Full Production $0.246 DIP 6 RAIL
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3010-M - 6-Pin 250V Random Phase Triac Driver Output 6-PIN, DIP
MOC3010FR2V-M Full Production $0.273 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3010SR2V-M Full Production $0.255 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3010S-M Full Production $0.246 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3010FV-M Full Production $0.264 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3010SV-M Full Production $0.246 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3010TV-M Full Production $0.246 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3010F-M Full Production $0.264 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3010-M Full Production $0.246 N/A N/A RAIL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates

●     Motor control
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
F F Low profile, surface mount
S S Surface mount
T T 0.4" Lead bend
V V VDE 0884
FV FV Low profile, surface mount; VDE 0884
SV SV Surface mount; VDE 0884
TV TV 0.4" Lead bend; VDE 0884
FR2 FR2 Low profile, surface mount; T&R
FR2V FR2V Low profile, surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
SR2 SR2 Surface mount; T&R
SR2V SR2V Surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC3012FV-M Full Production $0.316 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3012S-M Full Production $0.299 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3012SR2-M Full Production $0.308 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3012-M Full Production $0.299 N/A N/A RAIL
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3012-M - 6-Pin 250V Random Phase Triac Driver Output 6-PIN, DIP
MOC3012V-M Full Production $0.299 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3012T-M Full Production $0.299 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3012FR2V-M Full Production $0.326 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3012SR2V-M Full Production $0.308 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3012FR2-M Full Production $0.326 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3012F-M Full Production $0.316 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3012SV-M Full Production $0.299 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3012TV-M Full Production $0.299 N/A N/A RAIL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Cetificate Agency

●     Motor control
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
F F Low profile, surface mount
S S Surface mount
T T 0.4" Lead bend
V V VDE 0884
FV FV Low profile, surface mount; VDE 0884
SV SV Surface mount; VDE 0884
TV TV 0.4" Lead bend; VDE 0884
FR2 FR2 Low profile, surface mount; T&R
FR2V FR2V Low profile, surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
SR2 SR2 Surface mount; T&R
SR2V SR2V Surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC3020F-M Full Production $0.264 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3020T-M Full Production $0.246 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3020FR2V-M Full Production $0.273 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3020FV-M Full Production $0.264 N/A N/A RAIL
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3020-M - 6-Pin 400V Random Phase Triac Driver Output 6-PIN, DIP
MOC3020-M Full Production $0.246 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3020V-M Full Production $0.246 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3020TV-M Full Production $0.246 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3020SR2-M Full Production $0.255 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3020FR2-M Full Production $0.273 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3020SV-M Full Production $0.246 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3020SR2V-M Full Production $0.255 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3020S-M Full Production $0.246 DIP 6 RAIL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Cetificate Agency
310983-01 (95 K) DEMKO DEMKO Testing & Certification
P01101866 (383 K) NEMKO NEMKO
102497 (1629 K) VDE VDE Pruf-und Zertifizierungsinstitut
0134082 (136 K) SEMKO SEMKO
FI 17434 (47 K) FIMKO FIMKO
back to top
space space
Home | Find products | Technical information | Buy products |
Support | Company | Contact us | Site index | Privacy policy
© Copyright 2002 Fairchild Semiconductor
space space
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3021-M - 6-Pin 400V Random Phase Triac Driver Output 6-PIN, DIP
Fairchild Semiconductor
space space
spaceSEARCH | Parametric | Cross Reference
 space   Product Folders and

●     Motor control
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
F F Low profile, surface mount
S S Surface mount
T T 0.4" Lead bend
V V VDE 0884
FV FV Low profile, surface mount; VDE 0884
SV SV Surface mount; VDE 0884
TV TV 0.4" Lead bend; VDE 0884
FR2 FR2 Low profile, surface mount; T&R
FR2V FR2V Low profile, surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
SR2 SR2 Surface mount; T&R
SR2V SR2V Surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC3021FR2-M Full Production $0.291 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3021SR2V-M Full Production $0.273 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3021V-M Full Production $0.264 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3021T-M Full Production $0.264 DIP 6 RAIL
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3021-M - 6-Pin 400V Random Phase Triac Driver Output 6-PIN, DIP
MOC3021SR2-M Full Production $0.273 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3021-M Full Production $0.264 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3021FV-M Full Production $0.281 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3021FR2V-M Full Production $0.291 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3021F-M Full Production $0.281 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3021S-M Full Production $0.264 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3021SV-M Full Production $0.264 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3021TV-M Full Production $0.264 N/A N/A RAIL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Cetificate Agency

●     Motor control
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
F F Low profile, surface mount
S S Surface mount
T T 0.4" Lead bend
V V VDE 0884
FV FV Low profile, surface mount; VDE 0884
SV SV Surface mount; VDE 0884
TV TV 0.4" Lead bend; VDE 0884
FR2 FR2 Low profile, surface mount; T&R
FR2V FR2V Low profile, surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
SR2 SR2 Surface mount; T&R
SR2V SR2V Surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC3022TV-M Full Production $0.281 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3022FV-M Full Production $0.299 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3022SR2-M Full Production $0.291 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3022T-M Full Production $0.281 DIP 6 RAIL
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3022-M - 6-Pin 400V Random Phase Triac Driver Output 6-PIN, DIP
MOC3022SV-M Full Production $0.281 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3022F-M Full Production $0.299 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3022SR2V-M Full Production $0.291 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3022V-M Full Production $0.281 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3022S-M Full Production $0.281 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3022FR2-M Full Production $0.308 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3022-M Full Production $0.281 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3022FR2V-M Full Production $0.308 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Cetificate Agency

●     Motor control
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
F F Low profile, surface mount
S S Surface mount
T T 0.4" Lead bend
V V VDE 0884
FV FV Low profile, surface mount; VDE 0884
SV SV Surface mount; VDE 0884
TV TV 0.4" Lead bend; VDE 0884
FR2 FR2 Low profile, surface mount; T&R
FR2V FR2V Low profile, surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
SR2 SR2 Surface mount; T&R
SR2V SR2V Surface mount; T&R; VDE 0884
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
MOC3023-M Full Production $0.316 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3023SV-M Full Production $0.316 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3023FV-M Full Production $0.334 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3023FR2V-M Full Production $0.344 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOC3023-M - 6-Pin 400V Random Phase Triac Driver Output 6-PIN, DIP
MOC3023S-M Full Production $0.316 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3023SR2-M Full Production $0.326 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3023F-M Full Production $0.334 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3023SR2V-M Full Production $0.326 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3023T-M Full Production $0.316 DIP 6 RAIL
MOC3023FR2-M Full Production $0.344 DIP 6 TAPE REEL
MOC3023TV-M Full Production $0.316 N/A N/A RAIL
MOC3023V-M Full Production $0.316 N/A N/A RAIL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Cetificate Agency